Welding
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Dial:
Case:
Lens:
Ring:

The Welding pressure gauge is UL Listed for the
0-4000 psi/kPa and CRN registered for all ranges.
How to order:  Specify product code
* U.L. Listed .  Other ranges available upon request.
New Size!
PRODUCT  CODES
Dial Size 2"(50mm) 2 1/2"(63mm)
0-30      psi/bar Q2720 Q2820
0-100    psi/bar Q2722 Q2822
0-200    psi/bar Q2724 Q2824
0-400    psi/bar Q2726 Q2826
0-4000  psi/kPa* Q2732 Q2832
CRN
0-4000 psi/kPa
Welding
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979